
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-1436

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:9/11/2008 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/30/2008 9/30/2008

Title: Recorder-Clerk-Registrar of Voters recommending Chairman be authorized to sign Amendment III to
perpetual Memorandum of Understanding 384-MO610 with the Department of Justice in the amount
of  $2,956.66 for Fiscal Year 2008-2009 for the Electronic Recording Delivery System for the Recorder
-Clerk's office.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve.

FUNDING: Recorder-Clerk Special Revenue ERDS 7728306.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Routing Sheet, 2. Department of Justice 384-MO610 Amend III

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors9/30/2008 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

